
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of the Amendment No. 1, Employment Contract between District and
Sheilagh Andujar, as Deputy Chief, Programs for Exceptional Children, aligning her position title to the new
organizational structure, for the term August 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015, at an annual compensation of
$146,000.00 per year. All other terms and conditions of Agreement remain in full force and effect.

File #: 14-1775, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/29/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

